From: Elizabeth Cam <elizabethcam@smartchat.net.au>

Subject: "Mena House"

Date: 9 July 2012 11:35:36 AM AEST
To: Sylvia Black <sylvia.black@bigpond.com>
1 Attachment, 17.0 KB

[ now "Epworth Cliveden"] Simpson Street

ELECTORAL ROLL “MENA HOUSE “, SIMPSON STREET, EAST MELBOURNE

1913:

1841
2522
3403
3557
4008

1919:

212
3321

Hornby, Ralph Mena House
McNash, Isabel Jarvie Mena House
Rockliff, Eliza Victoria Mena House
Seager, Jeanne Mena House
Tucker, Ella Jane Mena House
Beaumont, Jean Harrison Mena House

Schier, Minna M. Mena House

Wardsman
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse
Nurse

Matron
Home Duties

[Note; 1913 roll / 2522 could have been McNish or McNash]



