From: Elizabeth Cam <elizabethcam@smartchat.net.au>

Subject: "Mena House" [now "Epworth Cliveden"] Simpson Street

Date: 9 July 2012 11:35:36 AM AEST

To: Sylvia Black <sylvia.black@bigpond.com>

▶ 1 Attachment, 17.0 KB

ELECTORAL ROLL "MENA HOUSE", SIMPSON STREET, EAST MELBOURNE

1913:

1841	Hornby, Ralph	Mena House	Wardsman
2522	McNash, Isabel Jarvie	Mena House	Nurse
3403	Rockliff, Eliza Victoria	Mena House	Nurse
3557	Seager, Jeanne	Mena House	Nurse
4008	Tucker, Ella Jane	Mena House	Nurse

1919:

212	Beaumont, Jean Harrison	Mena House	Matron
3321	Schier, Minna M.	Mena House	Home Duties

[Note; 1913 roll / 2522 could have been McNish or McNash]